The maximum financial liability that the Architect may be held responsible for 

in regards to work performed under this contract shall not exceed 1.25 times 

the maximum fee paid to the Architect. 

PAYMENTS AND FEES 

Our proposed fee for the services described above is a Maximum Not to Exceed 

cost of Sixty Four Thousand Dollars ($64,000.00). The proposal is based on 10 units.  

Should the unit number change by greater than 10%, then the contract sum shall 

be adjusted on a pro-rata basis. JVA will bill the owner on an hourly basis against 

this maximum.  If a previous phase is billed below the maximum stated, that